COD.

COD.

10
40

30

21

23
54
76
93
41
15
65
42
27
84

NOMBRE
Libreta-50
Agenda-2002
Portafolios
Agenda-2003
Libreta-100
Lapiz-08
Lapiz-09

Nombre
oximetro
termometro
aguja
gazas
venda

leche en polvo
agua oxigenada

curitas
jabon
shampoo

PAPELERIA JUAN GANIA

precio
unitario

proveedor

8.2 AGISA
13.45 CETESA
20.4 CETESA
15 PAPELSA
2.84 PAPELSA
0.5 CETESA
0.5 CETESA

FARMACIA LA PAZ

Precio
Unitario

Proveedor

65 GAG
35.5 CBD
5 CBD
16.7 GAG
22.5 GAG
68 CBD

22.78 GAG

2 CAPEL
5 CAPEL
48 GAG

cantidad
150
50
75
75
90
120
120

TOTAL
IVA16%
PRE.FINAL

Cantidad
60
120
180
200
65
79
36
96
58
27

TOTAL
IVA(10%)
PRE.FINAL

precio

1230
672.5
1530
1125
255.6
60

60

4933.1
789.296
5722.396

Precio

3900
4260
900
3340
1462.5
5372
820.08
192
290
1296

21832.58
2183.258
24015.838



